
8.—7 52

CLASS X.—AGRICULTURAL DEPARTMENT—continued.

Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

Item. 1892-93.

LIVE-STOCK DEPAETMENT—continued. £

13
14

VOTE No. 57—continued.
Other Charges—

Travelling-expenses
Subsidies for destruction of rabbits and for erection of

rabbit-proof fences
Contingencies

3,260

15
3,500
3,000
9,760

Less estimated credits under section 41 of " The
Public EeveTiues Act, 1891 "

31,580
1,000

Total—Vote No. 57 30,580

TOTAL OF CLASS X. £35,520


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

