## Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

## CLASS X.—AGRICULTURAL DEPARTMENT—continued.

Item.		1892	-93.
į	LIVE-STOCK DEPARTMENT—continued.	£	£
	VOTE No. 57—continued. Other Charges—		
$\frac{13}{14}$	Travelling-expenses Subsidies for destruction of rabbits and for erection of	3,260	
	rabbit-proof fences	3,500	
15	Contingencies	3,000	
	,	9,760	
	Less estimated credits under section 41 of "The	31,580	
	Public Revenues Act, 1891."	1,000	
	Тотац—Vоте No. 57		30,580